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NEW BEGINNINGS

2021 NEW WESTMINSTER SECONDARY SCHOOL HYACKS FOOTBALL

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Fri Sept 10 Lord Tweedsmuir Mercer Stadium 7:30 pm
Fri Sept 17 South Kamloops (Homecoming) Mercer Stadium 6:30 pm
Fri Sept 24 Belmont* Victoria, BC 4:00 pm
Fri Oct 1 VC* Mercer Stadium 7:30 pm
Fri Oct 8 STM* Mercer Stadium 7:30 pm
Fri Oct 15 Seaquam* Seaquam 3:30 pm
Fri Oct 22 Notre Dame* Notre Dame Field 3:00 pm
Fri Oct 29 Mt. Doug* Mercer Stadium 1:30 pm
Sat Nov 6 South Delta* South Delta 1:30 pm
Fri Nov 12 TBA TBA 7:30 pm
Fri-Sat Nov 19-20 TBA TBA TBA
Sat Nov 27 TBA TBA TBA
Sat Dec 4 TBA TBA 7:00 pm

Conference Games (‘AAA’ Western Conference)

2021 VARSITY SCHEDULE
DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Thurs Sept 9 Kelowna KSS 3:00 pm
Thurs Sept 16 South Delta Mercer Stadium 3:30 pm
Thurs Sept 23 Earl Marriott Mercer Stadium 3:30 pm
Thurs Sept 30 Seaquam Seaquam 3:30 pm
Thurs Oct 7 BYE
Thurs Oct 14 Terry Fox* Terry Fox SS 3:00 pm
Thurs Oct 21 Notre Dame* Mercer Stadium 3:30 pm
Thurs Oct 28 Centennial* Centennial SS 3:30 pm
Thurs Nov 4 STM* Mercer Stadium 3:30 pm
Thurs Nov 11 TBA TBA 5:00 pm
Thurs Nov 18 TBA TBA TBA
Thurs Nov 25 TBA TBA TBA
Sat Dec 4 TBA TBA 1:00 pm

Conference Games (‘AAA’ Western Conference)

2021 JUNIOR VARSITY SCHEDULE SPONSORS
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HYACK FOOTBALL 
ONLINE AUCTION

New West Hyacks
 need your support!

Midnight September 29
to October 3, 10:00 pm

www.32auctions.com/hyacksfootball
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